The REFUNDUS is a 4-model family that has similar uses
but serves different needs. Its frames are designed to be
recessed in plasterboard walls (and ceilings) where there is
only one thing in sight: the light. Without glaring the user,
they allow to light up such rooms as bedrooms, corridors,
dining rooms, living rooms, offices, etc., in a way that they
absolutely integrate to architecture. They remain invisible
and give off an elegant atmosphere, and the designer

40806.27.20.M LEDstrip teM 4,8W  2700K IP20 60/C90/4mm 2700K 20 50 4 4,8 60 450
40806.30.20.M LEDstrip teM 4,8W 3000K IP20 60/C90/4mm  3000K 20 50 4 4,8 60 450
40806.40.20.M LEDstrip teM 4,8W  4000K IP20 60C90/4mm 4000K 20 50 4 4,8 60 450
40509.22.20.M LEDstrip Tem-9,6W  2200K IP20 120/C80/8mm 2200K 20 10 8 9.6 120 840
40509.27.20.M LEDstrip Tem-9,6W  2700K IP20 120/C80/8mm 2700K 20 10 8 9.6 120 840
40509.30.20.M LEDstrip Tem-9,6W  3000K IP20 120/C80/8mm 3000K 20 10 8 9.6 120 840
40509.40.20.M LEDstrip Tem-9,6W  4000K IP20 120/C80/8mm 4000K 20 10 8 9.6 120 840
40514.24.20.M LEDstrip Tem-14,4W 2400K IP20 120/C80/8mm 2400K 20 10 8 14.4 120 1300
40514.27.20.M LEDstrip Tem-14,4W 2700K IP20 120/C80/8mm 2700K 20 10 8 14.4 120 1300
40514.30.20.M LEDstrip Tem-14,4W 3000K IP20 120/C80/8mm 3000K 20 10 8 14.4 120 1300
40514.40.20.M LEDstrip Tem-14,4W 4000K IP20 120/C80/8mm 4000K 20 10 8 14.4 120 1300
40614.24.20.M LEDstrip Tem-14,4W 2400K IP20 182/C90/8mm 2400K 20 33 8 14.4 182 1400
40614.27.20.M LEDstrip Tem-14,4W 2700K IP20 182/C90/8mm 2700K 20 33 8 14.4 182 1400
40614.30.20.M LEDstrip Tem-14,4W 3000K IP20 182/C90/8mm 3000K 20 33 8 14.4 182 1400
40614.40.20.M LEDstrip Tem-14,4W 4000K IP20 182/C90/8mm 4000K 20 33 8 14.4 182 1400
40707.RGB.20.M LEDstrip Cet- RGB 7,5W IP20 120/5mm RGB 20 50 5 7.5 120 335
SIZE / PROJECT: MARTA BACQUELAINE
Possible combination
374 375www.goodnight-lighting.comwww.goodnight-lighting.com
GOOD NIGHTRefundus-i

40614.24.20.M LEDstrip Tem-14,4W 2400K IP20 182/C90/8mm 2400K 20 33 8 14.4 182 1400
40614.27.20.M LEDstrip Tem-14,4W 2700K IP20 182/C90/8mm 2700K 20 33 8 14.4 182 1400
40614.30.20.M LEDstrip Tem-14,4W 3000K IP20 182/C90/8mm 3000K 20 33 8 14.4 182 1400
40614.40.20.M LEDstrip Tem-14,4W 4000K IP20 182/C90/8mm 4000K 20 33 8 14.4 182 1400
40619.24.20.M LEDstrip Tem-19,2W 2400K IP20 240/C90/10mm 2400K 20 25 10 19.2 240 2300
40619.27.20.M LEDstrip Tem-19,2W 2700K IP20 240/C90/10mm 2700K 20 25 10 19.2 240 2300
40619.30.20.M LEDstrip Tem-19,2W 3000K IP20 240/C90/10mm 3000K 20 25 10 19.2 240 2300
40619.40.20.M LEDstrip Tem-19,2W 4000K IP20 240/C90/10mm 4000K 20 25 10 19.2 240 2300
40314.24.65.M LEDstrip Nix-14,4W 2400K IP65  2400K 65 10 14.4 120 1000
40619.24.67.M LEDstrip Tem-19,2W 2400K IP67 240/C90/10mm 2400K 67 25 12 19.2 240 2300
40619.27.67.M LEDstrip Tem-19,2W 2700K IP67 240/C90/10mm 2700K 67 25 12 19.2 240 2300
40619.30.67.M LEDstrip Tem-19,2W 3000K IP67 240/C90/10mm 3000K 67 25 12 19.2 240 2300
40619.40.67.M LEDstrip Tem-19,2W 4000K IP67 240/C90/10mm 4000K 67 25 12 19.2 240 2300
40324.24.65.M LEDstrip Nix-24W 2400K IP65  2400K 20 10 24 120 1800
40707.RGB.20.M LEDstrip Cet- RGB 7,5W IP20 120/5mm RGB 20 50 5 7.5 120 335
40712.RGB.20.M LEDstrip Cet- RGB 12W IP20 60/10mm RGB 20 100 10 12.0 60 370
40714.RGB.20.M LEDstrip Cet- RGB  14W IP20 120/10mm RGB 20 50 10 14.0 120 670
40717.RGBW.20.M LEDstrip Cet- RGBW 17,4W IP20 60/12mm RGBW 20 100 12 17.4 60 836
40719.RGBW.20.M LEDstrip Cet- RGBW 19,2W IP20 240/12mm RGBW 20 50 12 19.2 240 900
40712.RGB.67.M LEDstrip Cet- RGB 12W IP67 60/12mm RGB 67 100 12 12 60 320
40714.RGB.65.M LEDstrip Cet- RGB 14W IP65 120/12mm RGB 65 50 12 14 120 630
40717.RGBW.65.M LEDstrip Cet- RGBW 17,4W IP65 60/14mm RGBW 65 100 12 17 60 815
INDOOR RECESSEDWALL
MAGIC BOX / PROJECT: ELASTIKO ARCHITECTS / PHOTO: JOSE HEVIA
Possible combination
Possible but external connection between the wire and the LED strip